TV-090408-CT



HOUSEHOLD GOODS MOVING COMPANY PERMIT APPLICATION



	Type of Household Goods Authority Requested – Check one	Fee Required
ū	Emergency temporary authority (to meet an urgent need for up to thirty days) - Complete pages 2 - 6 and Attachment E	\$ 50
	Temporary authority (to meet a short-term need) - Complete pages 2 - 6 and Attachment A	\$ 250
4	Permanent authority (at least six months must be served on a temporary provisional basis) — Complete pages 2 - 6 and Attachment A	\$ 550
	Permanent authority to transfer or acquire control resulting in a change in ownership or controlling interest (at least six months must be served on a temporary provisional basis) — Complete pages 2 - 6 and Attachment B	\$ 550
<u></u>	Permanent authority to transfer or acquire control under the exceptions in WAC 480-15-335 - Complete pages 2 - 6 and Attachments B & C	\$ 250
Ö	Reinstatement of permit (must be filed within 30 or 60 days of cancellation, depending on criteria set forth in WAC 480-15-450) - Complete pages 2 - 3 and include a statement justifying the reinstatement	\$ 250
۵	Name Change - Complete pages 2 - 3 and Attachment D	\$ 35
	Extension of authority - Complete pages 2 - 6 and Attachment A	\$ 550

TYPE OF PAYMENT						
☐ Check	☐ Money Order	☐ Amex	Mastercard	☐ Visa	. /	4
Amount: \$55	50.ºº	_			Expiration D	ato: 10/11
CERTIFICATION that I am authorize	V: I, the undersigned, uned to execute and file the	ider penalty for is document or	false statement, cer behalf of the applic	tify that the foll ant and that all	lowing information	nation is true and correct, on file is current and valid.
Name (printed):	THOMAS D	SHANKS		Date:	3-12	- 09
Signature:				Title:	PRESI	DENT
4		FOR O	FFICIAL USE	ONLY		
Date Filed 3 16	09 DOL/SOS:	ID:	<u> </u>	Permit Issu	ied: HG-	
Staff Assigned	Insurance:	Ins	pection:			
				Docket #		
Reception #: 111-0268-207-02	0017624	111-0268-202-0)1	111-0268-01	13-20	

\$ 550.00

Page 2 of 12

BUSINESS INFORMATION				
Name of Applicant Tom'S ACTION MOVING CO. INC. (must be individual, partners of a partnership or corporation)				
Trade Name, if applicable				
Physical Address 10744 ASH WORTH AVE OTH SEA. WA. 98133				
Mailing Address 9792 EDMONDS WAY # 113				
Telephone Number (206) 706-9802 Fax Number (200) 297-7100				
UBI#: 601-981-486 Email: Turbo tom @ Comcast. Net.				
Have you established a Worker's Compensation Account with the Department of Labor & Industries? No □ Yes L & I Account No. (required if you have employees.) Have you registered with the Employment Security Department? No □ Yes ESD No. (required if you have employees) Have you registered your business with the Department of Revenue? □ No □ Yes				
TYPE OF BUSINESS STRUCTURE				
☐ Individual ☐ Partnership ☑ Corporation ☐ Other				
Name Title Stock Distribution or Percentage of Shares Thomas Shanks PRES 60 %				
DAN E DOY VICE - PRES 10 9				
JANYCE STONE SECRETARY 10%				
JOHO KERR TREASURER 10%				
DIXIE BERNARD DIRECTOR 10%				

Choose one of the following for the territory in which you wish to operate:
All counties in the State of Washington King, PIERCE, Snohomish, Island The following named counties only: King, PIERCE, Snohomish, Island
Describe the services you wish to provide. Explain how your services will enhance customer choice, promote competition, or fill an unmet need for service:
Briefly describe your experience in the transportation/household goods moving industry: MY FIRST PROFESSIONALLY PAID PUBLIC MOVE WAS IN 1900, I AM GOING ON MY 29TH YR INVOLVED IN THE MOVING INDUSTRY I REALIZE THE CUSTOMERS GOODS ARE A VERY VALUABLE, EXPENSIVE, IMPORTANT PART OF THERE HOME.
Do you currently hold, or have you ever held, a permit to operate as a motor carrier of property? No : Yes If yes, please indicate your permit number Have you ever applied for and been denied a permit to operate as a motor carrier of property in Washington? No : Yes If yes, please explain
Do you currently operate interstate? No \(\text{Yes} \) No \(\text{If yes}, \text{ please indicate your} \) USDOT# MC#
Do you operate interstate as an agent of another company? No 🗆 Yes If yes, what is the name of the company?
Do you have, or have you ever had a business related legal proceeding against you in Washington, or in any other state? No Yes If yes, please explain: THE CURRENT UTC COMPAINT
Have you ever been convicted of a crime? In No Wyes If yes, please explain: 41. 85 NEG. Driving. 41.88 RECKIESS DAVING. 41.94 MARITAMA CHARGE. 91.95 NEG DRIVING. 41.99 NEG DAVING.
Have you been cited for violation of state laws or Commission rules? In No 18 Yes If yes, please explain: Current UTC Completion, Which I wish to Acores and Comply with in Good Faith.
Page 4 of 12

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

You must complete the following financial statement or attach a balance sheet, profit and loss statement, or business plan.

Asse	ets	Liabilities	
Cash in Bank	\$ 25000.°°	Salaries/Wages Payable	\$ 7500.00 mo.
Notes Receivable	\$	Accounts Payable	\$ 2000 00 mo.
Investments	\$	Notes Payable	\$
Other Current Assets	\$	Mortgages Payable	\$ 2000 co mo
Prepaid Expenses	\$	TOTAL LIABLITIES	\$ 11500° mo.
Land and Buildings	\$	NET WORTH	58,500°
Trucks and Trailers	\$ 30.00°	Preferred Stock	\$
Office Furniture	\$ 5000.00	Common Stock	\$
Other Equipment	s 500.00	Retained Earnings	\$
Other Assets	s 5 cm. co	Capital	\$ ·
TOTAL ASSETS	\$ 70.00°	TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH	\$ 58,500.0

EQUIPMENT LIST

Describe the equipment you will use (attach additional sheets if necessary).

Year	Make	License Number	Vehicle ID Number	Gross Vehicle Weight
97	International	B97920E	1 HTSCARM4VH434733	26,000
94	GMC	B86346D	16066H119R1508277	24,000

SAFETY AND OPERATIONS

List the person and position responsible for understanding and complying with the Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations (FMCSR) and Washington State Laws and commission rules (WAC) as described below. Please refer to the WAC rules, Fact Sheets and publication "Your Guide to Achieving a Satisfactory Safety Rating" for assistance with requirements that may apply to your specific operations.

SAFETY RESPONSIBILITIES

COMMERCIAL DRIVER'S LICENSE (CDL) STANDARDS REQUIREMENT AND PENALTIES (Title 49, Code of Federal Regulations Part 383). If you operate commercial motor vehicles, your drivers must have a valid CDL.

DRIVER QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENTS: (Title 49, Code of Federal Regulations Part 391). Each of your drivers must meet minimum qualification requirements. You must maintain driver qualification files for each driver.

DRIVERS HOURS OF SERVICE (Title 49, Code of Federal Regulations Part 395). Each of your drivers must maintain hours of service logs. You must maintain true and accurate hours of service records for each driver.

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE AND ALCOHOL USE AND TESTING (Title 49, Code of Federal Regulations Part 382 and Part 40). If you operate commercial motor vehicles, your drivers must be in a Controlled Substance and Alcohol Use and Testing program. You must have an alcohol and controlled substances testing program.

INSPECTION, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE (Title 49, Code of Federal Regulations Part 396). You must systematically inspect, repair, and maintain all motor vehicles.

PARTS AND ACCESSORIES NECESSARY FOR SAFE OPERATION (Title 49, Code of Federal Regulations Part 393). You must maintain parts and accessories in a safe condition.

LIABILITY INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (WAC 480-15-530). You must file and maintain proof of public liability and proper damage insurance (\$300,000 minimum coverage for vehicles under 10,000 pounds GVWR and \$750,000 minimum coverage for vehicles 10,000 pounds GVWR or more) CARGO INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (WAC 480-15-550). You must maintain cargo insurance coverage (\$10,000 for household goods transported in motor vehicles under 10,000 pounds GVWR and \$20,000 for vehicles 10,000 pounds GVWR or more).

Name: Thomas SHANKS PRESIDENT

OPERATION	4L	RESPONSIBIL	ITIES
-----------	----	-------------	-------

Annual Reports and Regulatory Fees (WAC 480-15-480). You must annually file a report of your financial operations and pay regulatory fees.

Name:

2062977100

Position:

PRESIDENT

STATE OF WASHINGTON - general laws, rules and regulations: Individuals and companies doing business in the State of Washington must comply with the regulations of local, state, and federal agencies. Please state the name and position of the person in your organization who will be responsible for ensuring compliance with the laws of the State of Washington, such as, but not limited to the Department of Labor and Industries (industrial insurance, safety, prevailing wage); Department of Licensing (vehicle and drivers licenses, business licensing, Unified Business Identifier (UBI number), fuel permits, fuel tax; Secretary of State (corporate registrations); Department of Transportation (oversize or over-weight permits); Department of Revenue and Internal Revenue Service (taxes); and Employment Security.

Name:

Homas

SHANKS

Position

PRESIDENT

DECLARATION OF APPLICANT

I understand that filing this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate as a household goods mover.

As the applicant for a household goods permit, I understand the responsibilities of a motor carrier and I am in compliance with all local, state and federal regulations governing businesses, including household goods movers, in the state of Washington.

I understand that if the commission grants my application as a new entrant I will receive temporary authority to provide service as a household goods carrier on a provisional basis for at least six months. During this time, the commission will evaluate whether I have met the criteria in WAC 480-15-330 to obtain permanent authority. I also understand that I must comply with all conditions placed on my temporary permit and that failure to do so will result in cancellation of my permit.

My employees are sufficiently trained to comply with commission rules regarding estimates, bills of lading, rates and charges and terms and conditions of household goods moves. In addition, my employees are sufficiently trained to comply with commission rules regarding vehicle operation, maintenance, and all other safety requirements. My company will provide a copy of the customer survey to each customer for whom we provide transportation service.

I certify or declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the information contained in this application is true and correct.

THOMAS

Print name of applicant

Signature of Applicant

ACTION MOVING CO INC FARMERS INS EVERETT

ACTION MOVING CO INC

PAGE 08/23 PAGE 01

PAGE 02/02

ATTACHMENT A

HOUSEHOLD GOODS STATEMENT OF SUPPORT

Your application must include at least three shipper or public statements supporting the proposed household goods moving service. Shipper statements may come from persons or organizations with a need for household goods moving services, or who support your request for a permit to provide those services. These forms may be copied by you as needed.

Tom's ACTION MOVING CO. INC
The following must be completed by the Supporter of the applicant
Name, Title, and Buelpess Name: JOSEPH SHANKS THS. JOSEPH SHANKS THS.
Address (include street address, mailing address, city, state, zip, and county): 3811 - Gradual
EUERET, WA. 9802
Phone Number: 425 - 259 - 1900
Do you currently need the services of a residential household goods moving company?
¥No ☐ Yes If yes, please describe your ourrent moving needs:
Do you anticipate a future need for the services of a residential household goods moving company? Did a yes if yes, please describe your future moving needs: BUSINESS AND PERSONAL MOUES ARE NEEDED DURING THE 2009 YEAR.
Briefly describe how granting this company a permit to provide household goods moving services in Washington State will benefit you, your business, and/or your community: MORE CHOILES — MOUE WITH SOMEONE WE CAN TRUST
is there anything else the Commission should consider when making a determination about this company's application for a household goods permit? MORE COMPETITION IS BETTER FOR 74E
CONSUMER
i certify (or declare) under penalty of perfury under the laws of the state of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct. 2/16/09 EVENETT
Signature of Berson Completing Form Date and Location

02/16/2009 02:36

ACTION MOVING CO INC FARMERS INS EVERETT

ACTION MOVING CO INC

PAGE 09/23 PAGE 01

NOVING CO INC PAGE 01/22

ATTACHMENT A

HOUSEHOLD GOODS STATEMENT OF SUPPORT

Your application must include at least three shipper or public statements supporting the proposed household goods moving service. Shipper statements may come from persons or organizations with a need for household goods moving services, or who support your request for a permit to provide those services. These forms may be copied by you as needed.

Applicant Name: Tom's ACTION MOVING CO. INC.
The following must be completed by the Supporter of the applicant
Name, Title, and Business Name: William Shanks
Address (include street address, mailing address, city, state, zip, and county):
3027 11th AV.W.
Seattle, WA 98119
Phone Number: 425 - 478 - 5867
Do you currently need the services of a residential household goods moving company?
No □ Yes If yes, please describe your current moving needs:
Do you anticipate a future need for the services of a residential household goods moving company?
Ti No. N. Yes. If yes, please describe your future moving needs:
packing of Fragile horschold Henry, piano, large
Avniture, Artwork, Dishes, briggler, etc.
Briefly describe how granting this company a permit to provide household goods moving services in Washington
State will benefit you, your business, and/or your community:
I feel that action moving does excellent work, reasonall
priced, friendly employees,
Is there anything else the Commission should consider when making a determination about this company's
application for a household goods permit?
I have used Action moving 3-4 times and have always
been swhisfied with rates and performance
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perpay under the laws of the state of Washington that the foregoing is true
and correct.
Without 2-17-09 Seattle
Signature of Person Completing Form Date and Location

02/17/2009 00:45

00:49 2052977100

2062977100

ACTION MOVING CO INC

PAGE 01/01

ATTACHMENT A

HOUSEHOLD GOODS STATEMENT OF SUPPORT

Your application must include at least three shipper or public statements supporting the proposed household goods moving service. Shipper statements may come from persons or organizations with a need for household goods moving services, or who support your request for a permit to provide those services. These forms may be copied by you as needed.

Applicant Name:	
Tom's ACTION Moving	CO To
10113 1011 11011115	
The following must be completed by a Name, Title, and Business Name:	se Supporter of the applicant
Address (include street address maille and the street address mail	ATERING
which state and ess, maining address, city, state, zip	, and county):
3902 meridian Ave N	
Phone Number: 1 NA 981	(13)
Phone Number:	
206-633-312	.S
Do you currently need the services of a regidential household	
I No MYes If yes, please describe your current moving nes	ege,
Large events a	
Large events and equit	TMENT MOUING
ramily mayer to and	Σ - α α β β β β
I will be a service of a residential h	representative or and a months
The state of the s	de:
Furniture moving into ATI	
I will bring was the	TIC Spece - Outdoor
	gorden mives
Diety describe now graning this company a complete programme	household goods moving services in Washington
State will benefit you, your business, and/or your community:	C. T. T. T. C. T. C.
In community needs freedow	n of Ohira and Para
The Community needs-freedor Vange as in any other tree	and the distance of the design
Is there anything else the Commission should consider when make application for a household goods nermit?	en to pisci inis 15 pmerica
application for a household goods negative consider when mak	ding a determination about this company's
Lesue a Devenil me	. 10
The permit as you w	lould any other permit
Lessue a permit as you a based on Criterian set fort	en by LAW.
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the	is state of Washington that the Granden
	A
P3010	
Signature of Person Completing Form	Date and Location
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Date and Location

Revised10/08

Page 8 of 12

Customer name: TOM'S ACTION MOVING CO INC

Address: 10744 ASHWORTH AVE N

SEATTLE WA 98133-8940

Policy: 124 4413-E26-47B Status: PAID ON SFPP

Company: SF Mutual
Servicing lagent: GEORGE FU
En date: 03-02-2009 to 05-26-2009

Description: 1997 INTERNATL 4700 BOX VIN: 1HTSCAAM4VH434733

SFPP#: 1079138015

Open claim: CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE

Coverage Details

Code	lum amounts shown reflect a six-month policy term Description		Amount
A	Liability Coverage	[443.70
	Limit - Each Accident	†	
	\$750,000	-	
₽6	Personal Injury Protection Coverage	1	20.66
	(Res Policy Schedule for Limits.	ŧ	
D	Comprehensive Coverage - \$1,000 Deductible	1.	40.61
G	Collision Coverage - \$1,000 Deductible		71.06
Ü	Underinsured Motor Vehicle Coverage		128.30
-	Bodily Injury Limits		
	Each Person, Each Accident		
	8750,000 \$750,000		
U1	Underinsured Motor Vehicle Property Damage	Coverage	2.00
*^	Limit - Each Accident	! 	
	\$750,000		·
	V	1	Total 706.33

Vehicle Details

Year: 1997

Make: INTERNATL

Model: 4700

Body style: BOX

VIN: 1HTSCAAM4VH434733

Cost price new: 45,393.00

Odometer Information

Odometer reading: 205,336 Odometer date: 11-2008

> Trade Secret Information - Distribution on a Business Need to Know Basis Only -State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company, Bloomington, Illinois



GEORGE FU AGENT 9026 Roosevelt Way NE Seattle, WA 96115 Off: (206) \$24-0330

ACTION MOVING CO INC GEORGE FU STATEFARM PAGE 12/23

Customer name: TOM'S ACTION MOVING CO INC

Address: 10744 ASHWORTH AVE N

SEATTLE WA 98133-8940

Policy: 124 4414-E26-47B Status: PAID ON SFPP Company: SF Mutual Servicing agent: GEORGE FU

Et date: 03-02-2009 to 05-26-2009

Description: 1994 GMC C6H042 BOX VIN: 1GDG6H1J8RJ508277

SFPP#: 1079138015

Open claim: CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE

Coverage Details

The premium amounts shown reflect a six-month policy term

Code	Description	Amount
A	Liability Coverage Limit - Each Accident \$750,000	443.70
2 6	Personal Injury Protection Coverage (See Policy Schedule for Limits.	20.66
D	Comprehensive Coverage - \$1,000 Deductible	34,35
Ğ	Collision Coverage - \$1,000 Deductible	59.47
ū	Underinsured Motor Vehicle Coverage Bodily Injury Limits Each Person, Each Accident \$750,000 \$750,000	128.30
U1	Underinsured Motor Vehicle Property Damage	coverage 2.00
	\$750,000	Total 698.48

Vehicle Details

Year: 1994 Make: GMC Model: C6H042

Body style: BOX

VIN: 1GDG6H1J9RJ508277

Cost price new: 38,882.00

Odometer Information

Odometer reading: 245,742 Odometer date: 11-2008

Trade Secret Information
- Distribution on a Business Need to Know Basis Only State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company, Bloomington, Illinois



GEORGE FU AGENT 9026 Roosevelt Way NE Seattle, WA 96115 Off: (206) 524-0330

MADISON AVENUE INSURANCE GROUP, INC.

DATE: 03/11/2009

SEND TO: Tom Shanks	FROM: McCullough Campbell
ATTN:	PHONE: 425.481.1430
PHONE:	FAX: 425.491.7415
FAX:1.206.297.1700	# of Pages, Including Cover:2

COMMENTS:

Tom,

Please see the attached evidence of insurance for your Cargo coverage.

Thank you,

McCullough Campbell
12900 NE 180th St Ste 130
Bothell, WA 98011
mccullough@madisonaveins.com
425.481.1430
Fax 425.671.2011

12900 NE 180th ST, STE 130 BOTHELL, WA 98011 (425) 461-1430 / (866) 700-7510 McCullough@madisonaveins.com / www.madisonaveins.com

ACORD CERT	IFICATE OF LI				03/11/2009			
Madison Avenue insurance Group, Inc. 2900 NE 180TH ST. STE 130		ONLY AND	Donpers no ri	AS A MATTER OF INFOR CHTS UPON THE CERT DOES NOT AMEND, EXTE ROED BY THE POLICISA	ND OR			
OTHELL, WA 98011			ORDING COVERA		NAIO #			
25.481.1430 Fax 425.671.2011								
BURED		INSURER A						
Thomas Shanke DBA:	المم	INSURER B:	······································					
Tom's Action Maving Co., 10744 Ashowrth Ave N.	1170							
Seattle, WA 98133		INSURER D:			1			
The state of the s		I INDURBA BI						
HE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY TH POLICIES. ACCREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY	E BOILOIFE DESCRIBED HEREIN	IS SUBJECT TO ALL.	THE TERMS, EXCLU	PERIOD INDICATED. NOTY CERTIFICATE MAY BE 155 ISIONS AND CONDITIONS C	VITHATANDING UÆD OR MAY F SUCH			
TYPE OF IMPURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	DATE (MINISODIYY)	DATE (MINUDONY)	LIMIT	<u> </u>			
GENERAL LIABILITY					3			
COMMERCIAL GRNERAL LIABILITY				DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurente)	3			
CLAIMS MADE COOUR		1 ' 1		MED EXP (Any one person)	5			
				PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	8			
		1		GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$			
WE IN ADDRESS AT UNITED AND IND AND			ı	PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$			
DEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		·						
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$			
ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	t			
HIRED AUTOS NON-CWINED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Fer accident)	3			
				PROPERTY DAMAGE (Rev exclinit)	\$			
GARAGE LIABILITY				THROIDON AS - YUNG OTUA	1			
ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN EA ACC	6			
·			1	AUTO ONLY: AGG	5			
EXCESSIUMBRELLA LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
COUR CLAIMS MADE			1	AGGREGATE	3			
		 			8			
DEDUCTRIE					\$			
) 					\$			
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND	110			TORY LIMITS BR				
EMPEGARMS, Christer)				S.L. EACH ACCIDENT	3			
ANY PROPRIETOR/PATRIER/BXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER BXCLUDED?				EL DERASE - EN HINTLOYAL	9			
If you, describe under SPECIAL PROVISIONS below			1	E.L. DIOCASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$			
Motor Truck Cargo Coverage	MMTC9010	03/11/2009	03/11/2010	\$20,000 Motor Truck	(Cargo			
		NEWSON TRANSPORTATION	VECKE	1.00				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS TESCATIONS TVEHIC	ere y exclusions added by endor	2F44FM: SALEGIAL LINE	visi un v					
CERTIFICATE HOLDER		OANOELLAT	ION	IBEO POLICIES DE DANGELLES	REFORE THE EXPINATE			
Thomas Shanks DBA: Tom's Action Moving Co	Inc	DATE THEREO	F, THE ISSUING INSUR	er will endeavor to mail	30 DAYS WRITTEN			
10744 Ashowith Ave N. Seattle, WA 98133	*1 *****	IMPORE NO CR	NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOBE NO OBLIDATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR					
		AUTHORIZED						
ACORD 25 (2001/08)				© ACORD	CORPORATION 198			

ANNUAL VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT



VEHIC	LE HISTORY RECORD
REPORT	FLEET UNIT NUMBER
1757	92
DATE 25	Feb 09

MOTOR CARRIER OPERATOR ACTION MOUNTAIN	INSPECTOR'S NAME (PRINT OR TYPE)
ADDRESS 10744 Achworth Am N.	THIS INSPECTOR MEETS THE QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENTS IN SECTION 396.19,
Souther War 98133	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION (/) AND COMPLETE SELIC. PLATE NO. IN IN IN OTHE
VEHICLE TYPE (TRACTOR TRAILER TRUCK (OTHER)	INSPECTION AGENCY/LOCATION (OPTIONAL)
	•

	,		<u> </u>	LIV						<u> </u>		
			,					CO	MPONENTS INSPECTED			
ОК	1500A	AND THE		ITEM	OK	(2)	He hypeo Dane			OK	T. POLITICAL EX	ITEM
١	į .		1	RAKE SYSTEM		1		4.	FUEL SYSTEM			9. FRAME
X	<u> </u>	^_	8.	Service Brakes		<u> </u>	<u> </u>]	a. Visible leak	<u>Ş</u>	_	a. Frame Members
X			þ.	Parking Brake System	X,	1. (ļ		b. Fuel tank filler cap missing	<u> </u>	\ \ \ \ \ \	b. Tire and Wheel Clearanc
	<u> </u>		Ç.	Brake Drums or Rotors	X				c. Fuel tank securely	<u> </u>		c. Adjustable Axle
X			ď.	Brake Hose	K				attached	`-		Assemblies (Sliding
X			e.	Brake Tubing				5.	LIGHTING DEVICES			Subframes)
Y	٠,		f.	Low Pressure Warning	K				All lighting devices and	V		10. TIRES
. 7		·	}	Device	1.				reflectors required by Section	N		a. Tires on any steering axis
X	. 180	,	g.,	Tractor Protection Valve					393 shall be operable.	J	1.77	of a power unit.
14			h.	Air Compressor				6.	SAFE LOADING	~		b. All other tires.
X			i.	Electric Brakes	X				a. Part(s) of vehicle or			11. WHEELS AND RIMS
X			j.	Hydraulic Brakes	Ħ	\vdash			condition of loading such	X -	, ,	a. Lock or Side Ring
X	٠,		k.	Vacuum Systems					that the spare tire or any	~	1	b. Wheels and Rims
<u> </u>			34	SANDAR SANTESTEE	1				part of the load or dunnage	<u> </u>	-	c. Fasteners
			2 00	UPLING DEVICES	M				can fall onto the roadway.	2	1	d. Welds
V _A	.•			Fifth Wheels	M			'	h Protection against shifting			12. WINDSHIELD GLAZING
NΑ				Pintie Hooks	K			١.	cargo.	X	ĺ	Requirements and exception
MA				Drawbar/Towbar Eye	1				·		1	as stated pertaining to any
VΔ	,			Drawbar/Towbar Tongue	١X			/-	STEERING MECHANISM	- '	1	crack, discoloration or visio
5	,			Safety Devices			 	l .	a. Steering Wheel Free Play	.		reducing matter (reference
뭆	<u> </u>			alety-Devices addle-Mounts	-	┝			b. Steering Column			393.60 for exceptions)
15.3		J-11 2772	744	Sodie-Mounts	1	 	 	1	c. Front Axle Beam and All		 	13. WINDSHIELD WIPERS
	7.7	100	1	VALIOT OVOTENA	١,				Steering Components	X		Any power unit that has an
X	,	10	W	HAUST SYSTEM	X				Other Than Steering		+	
_	3 (8)	ARREST .	. a .	Any exhaust system	$ \cdot\rangle$	١.			Column	1		inoperative wiper, or missing
		237		determined to be leaking at:	16.74	· · ·		-	d. Steering Gear Box			or damaged parts that render it ineffective.
		***		a point forward of or directly	X.		ļ		e. Pitman Arm	+	-	<u> </u>
	16		·	below the driver/sleeper	X				f. Power Steering	'	1.	List any other condition which
W_{Δ}				compartment.	X			1	g. Ball and Socket Joints			may prevent safe operation of
Ľ			D.	A bus exhaust system	X	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		h. Tie Rods and Drag Links			this vehicle.
				leaking or discharging to	X	<u></u>	· ·		i. Nuts	1.:		
			}	the atmosphere in violation	X.				j. Steering System	, ale 0 a		
X				of standards (1), (2) or (3).	1.			8.	SUSPENSION		2.	10 m
<u> </u>			C.	No part of the exhaust	X		<u>L</u>		a. Any U-bolt(s), spring		A	A STATE OF THE STA
				system of any motor vehicle					hanger(s), or other axle	J 🔊		
				shall be so located as					positioning part(s) cracked.	W.	400	A: \$5
MA				would be likely to result in				1	broken, loose or missing	. Acx		
1 ^	. '			burning, charring, or	1		1		resulting in shifting of an			
	ं	<u> </u>		damaging the electrical				· · ·	axle from its normal position.			30
	<i>f</i>		1 2	wiring, the fuel supply, or	×	[b. Spring Assembly			
1				any combustible part of the	×			Ţ	c. Torque, Radius or Tracking		'	35
				motor vehicle.				1	Components. *	<u>`</u>		and the state of t
	NST	RUCTIO	ONS: M/	ARK COLUMN ENTRIES TO VER	FY I	NSP	ECTION	√ : _>	X OK X NEEDS REPAIR. NA	IF ITE	MS DO	NOT APPLY REPAIRED DATE

ALCOHOL SALES



Masteragicerices to test REGISTRATIONS AND LICENSES

Domestic Profit Corporation

2062977100

Unified Business ID 4 601 981 486 Business ID #. 1 Location:

ACTION MOVING CO., INC. 10744 ASHWORTH AVE N SEATTLE WA 98133 8940

TAX REGISTRATION INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

REGISTERED TRADE NAMES: TOM'S ACTION MOVING COMPANY INC.

The licensee named above that bean assenting but these teneralisms of licenses lieled by accepting the non-mentile sidenses cardiac than attraction provided or the application for these licenses was complete the application for these licenses was complete, the application for these licenses was complete the places and or the beat of his or her knowledge, and that business will go a not restricted as compliance with all applicable washington state.

Elemente 1 house

ANNUAL VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT



VEHICLE HISTORY RECORD										
REPORT NUMBER	FLEET UNIT NUMBER									
1760										
DATE 3 - /	0-09									

	11 時間 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TOM'S ACTION Moving Co	INSPECTOR'S NAME (PRINT OR TYPE) KISK
9792 Edmonds Way # 113	THIS INSPECTOR MEETS THE QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENTS IN SECTION 396.19.
Edmonds Way 98020	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION (V) AND COMPLETE DE LIC. PLATENO. D'VIN DOTHER
VEHICLE TYPE TRACTOR TRAILER TRUCK (OTHER)	INSPECTION AGENCY/LOCATION (OPTIONAL) Seally

		□ (OT)	ER)	VPLV1		· ·		·		435.		<u>ب</u>	Pa-1-1/e
				1	VEH	ICLE	: C0	MF	ONENTS INSPECTED	·	_		
OK	502 *502	.1		0	K 海默	PEDVE	E0 .		ITEM	0	K	3 -8XP	ITEM
		1. BI	RAKE SYSTEM	人	/	. :	4	FI	JEL SYSTEM	忊	A :	1	9. FRAME
X		a.	Service Brakes		\ _	<u> </u>	_ .		Visible leak	X]	a. Frame Members
	10 34 19	b .	Parking Brake System	2	<u> </u>			b.	Fuel tank filler cap missing	\	(b. Tire and Wheel Clearance
	19.16	J c.	Bräke Drums or Rotors	2	<u></u>					7	VA	1	c. Adjustable Axie
		d.	Brake Hose	ίL		1			attached			1	Assemblies (Sliding
X		6.	Brake Tubing				5.	LIC	3HTING DEVICES	7	1		Subframes)
1	أنم	f.	Low Pressure Warning	X			1. "		lighting devices and		17		10. TIRES
$\mu \chi \chi$	+		Device				7::		flectors required by Section	X	1		a. Tires on any steering axie
M.	1	g.	Tractor Protection Valve		.1	1			3 shall be operable.	1.3	1	 	of a power unit.
.∧⁄	•	h.	Air Compressor	Г			6.		FE LOADING	X	1		b. All other tires.
X		j.	Electric Brakes	17		1			Part(s) of vehicle or			 	11. WHEELS AND RIMS
XI.		Ī	Hydraulic Brakes				٦	1.	condition of loading such	N	A	10.0	a. Lock or Side Ring
Ŋ£	4	k.	Vacuum Systems		1.	. :-			that the spare tire or any	/ <u>Y</u>	17	,	b. Wheels and Rims
		. ′		7	1	·	1		part of the load or dunnage	X	+	 	c. Fasteners
.		2. CO	UPLING DEVICES		1	ļ ·	1.		can fall onto the roadway.	X		 	d. Welds
M	:		Fifth Wheels	X	1			b.	Protection against shifting	<u> </u>	 	-	
MA	ř"	b.	Pintle Hooks				1	 	cargo.	X	1	and a	12. WINDSHIELD GLAZING
Ńλ		C.	Drawbar/Towbar Eye		1		1-			-	<u></u>		Requirements and exceptions
λVA	$\P \cdots$	d.	Drawbar/Towbar Tongue		1		10	311	EERING MECHANISM	, ,			as stated pertaining to any
N		e.	Safety Devices			<u> </u>		а.	Steering Wheel Free Play		[]		crack, discoloration or vision
λi		⊸ f	Saddle-Mounts	12			-	D.	Steering Column				reducing matter (reference
			OGGGIO-IVIODIRIS		1		·	C.	Front Axle Beam and All				393.60 for exceptional
.	-	3. EXI	HAUST SYSTEM		1 1		100	À	Steering Components	r	1 1	.]	13. WINDSHIELD WIPERS
X			Any exhaust system	1.	1 1	2	**		Other Than Steering	1		<u>-</u>	Any power unit that has an
-	1		determined to be leaking at	L					Column	٠.			inoperative wiper, or missing
- 1			a point forward of or directly	台	 	· ·		a.	Steering Gear Box	-			or damaged parts that render
l l	1 - 1		below the driver/sleeper	Ø			1		Pitrham Arm				it ineffective:
			compartment.	X	 		1		Power Steering	7		. [List any other condition which
XΑ			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· ·		Ball and Socket Joints		.	. •	may prevent safe operation of
			A bus exhaust system	X,		7.	ļ.		Tie Rods and Drag Links	· 1		4	this vehicle.
	1		leaking or discharging to	X			· ·		Nuts		.	· · ·	
-			the atmosphere in violation	X		<u>:</u>	. 2		Steering System		3		子子 成为此人 电子总量数
X	.	C.	of standards (1), (2) or (3).	ار : ا	.]		8.	SUS	SPENSION	.	ŀ		
<u>, </u>	1-1		No part of the exhaust	X.				a.	Any U-bolt(s), spring			.	
/	1.1		system of any motor vehicle shall be so located as						hanger(s), or other axle		,	ľ	<u> </u>
			would be likely to result in		.]				positioning part(s) cracked,		.	·]-	
(purning, charring, or						broken, loose or missing	:	3.1	*	
1			damaging the electrical		i		. :		resulting in shifting of an			· -	3 1 3 3
- {}	1				i	·			axle from its normal position.	.]			A Comment
/			wiring, the fuel supply, or	X				b.	Spring Assembly		Ì		#
′ .	1		any combustible part of the	M	A			C,	Torque, Radius or Tracking				12
			notor vehicle						Comporterits		Sil.		
INS'	TRUCTIO	NS: MAF	K COLUMN ENTRIES TO VERI	Y IN	SPEC	TION	: X	OK	X NEEDS REPAIR NAT	4	TEM	COLOR	OT ASSIV DEPAIDED DATE

CERTIFICATION: THIS VEHICLE HAS PASSED ALL THE INSPECTION ITEMS FOR THE ANNUAL VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT IN ACCORDANCE WITH 49 CF. 396.